
TARGET

Target was released in 1972 and was the first result of a
Wye College breeding program to produce a wilt tolerant
high alpha variety. An excellent high alpha variety which

gives a robust bitterness. Tends to be too harsh for aroma
purposes late in the boil but has produced very good

results when used as dry hop pellets in the cask.

TECH SPECS

IN THE BEER

IN THE RUB

Alpha Acid
Beta Acid
Cohumulone
Total Oil

9-12%
4-6%

35-40%
1.2-1.8ml/100g

45%
17%
<1%

9

OIL COMPOSITION

Myrcene
Humulene
Farnesene

Flavor Intensity
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